1 / 35                                                                     www.befaproses.com
 BCMF3100 Coriolis Mass Flow Meter
 Operating Manual
2 / 35                                                                     www.befaproses.com
Content
1 BCMF Mass Flow Meter Overview ...................................................................................................................... 5
1.1 Main Features .............................................................................................................................................. 5
1.2 Application .................................................................................................................................................... 5

Specification
DN
(mm)
Flow range(kg/h)
Zero Stability, kg/h
Rated
Pressure
(MPa)
NW
(kg)
GW
(kg) 0.2% 0.15% 0.1%
BCMF-003 3 0~96~144 0.018 0.012 0.012 40 8 19
BCMF-006 6 0~540~810 0.099 0.066 0.066 20 12 22
BCMF-008 8 0~960~1440 0.18 0.12 0.12 20 12 23
BCMF-010 10 0~1500~2250 0.27 0.18 0.18 20 11 24
BCMF-015 15 0~3000~4500 0.63 0.42 0.42 20 12 25
BCMF-020 20 0~6000~9000 1.17 0.78 0.78 16 20 34
BCMF-025 25 0~9600~14400 2.025 1.35 1.35 16 21 35
BCMF-032 32 0~18000~27000 3.6 2.4 2.4 16 27 45
BCMF-040 40 0~30000~45000 5.4 3.6 3.6 12 35 55
BCMF-050 50 0~48000~72000 9 6 6 12 40 60
BCMF-080 80 0~120000~180000 24 16 16 8 90 150
BCMF-100 100 0~192000~300000 40.5 27 27 8 170 245
BCMF-150 150 0~360000 90 60 60 6 255 350
 Accuracy(Liquid) :( With FT-523 Transmitter)
Measurement accuracy: ±0.1% ±（zero stability/measurement value）%
Measurement accuracy: ±0.15% ±（zero stability/measurement value）%
Measurement accuracy: ±0.2% ±（zero stability/measurement value）%